
www.ronixtools.com

POWER TOOLS

2814L
Demolition Hammer 1600W



www.ronixtools.com

POWER TOOLS

Number Name

1 sleeve-nose piece

2 washer 18×13×0.5

3 iron washer

4 spring-nose piece

5 Screw M8×35

6 pin B4×18

7 latch bar

8 noise piece

9 damping ring

10 O-Ring 23.6×5

11 locating sleeve

12 split ring

13 sleeve-split ring

14 Big Washer

15 damping ring

16 gearcase 

17 Screw M8×35

18 Flat washer8

19 O-Ring 61.5×2

20 Cylinder

21 seal ring

22 Piston

23 Piston Pin

24 Screw M6×45

25 spring washer 6

26 Flat washer 6

27 gearcase cover

28 Ball Bearing  6302

29 external retaining ring R21

30 Big Gear

31 steel sleeve

32 bearing 6201

33 gear shaft

34 bearing 6001

35 inner hex screw M5×16

36 spring washer 5

37 6203 bearing retaining 
plate

38 bearing 6203

39 washer 17.5×30×1

40 diaphgram

41 bearing 6205

42 6205 bearing retaining 
plate

43 woodruffe key

44 eccentric shaft

45 NK1820 needle bearing

46 joint lever 

Number Name

47 washer 8

48 spring washer 8

49 inner hex screw M8×25

50 pin B5×18

51 Motor Housing 

52 oil baffle ring

53 Stator

54 screw M5×60

55 stator

56 6201 bearing

57 stator seat

58 seal ring

59 oil cord

60 oil cord supporter

61 spring washer 4

62 inner hex screw M4×14

63 seal washer

64 iron plate

65 inner hex screw M5×14

66 O-Ring 19.8×2.1

67 oil hole

68 brush holder pressplate

69 Cap Rubber

70 brush holder cap

71 carbon brush

72 brush holder

73  Screw m5×10

74 rear cover

75  Screw ST4.2×18

76 Washer 4

77 Screw M6×25

78 handle cover

79 capacitor

80 Screw  ST4.2×16

81 cord plate

82 Switch

83 Cord sleeve

84 Cord

85 Handle

86 wire Armor

87 Grip

88 Split Pin 4×25

89 Handle Shaft

90 Washer 12

91 U-nut M8

92 Hasndle Stay

93 Screw  M4×16

Number Name

94 Left guard board

95 Left guard bar

96 Side Handle Ass'y

97 Hexagon Socket Hd.Bolt 
M8×16

98 Right guard board

99 Right guard bar

100  tension spring

101 Screw M4×16

2814L
Demolition Hammer 1600W


